4th SWISS/ALPS NETWORK

MEETING

Keynote Speaker:

Dr. Ane Djuv, Norway
Prof. Johannes Bastian, CH

Dr. Sigrid Jehle-Kunz,

CH

Prof. Thierry Chevalley, CH

AGENDA:
10.00-10.30

10.30-11.15

11.15-11.45

11.45-12.15
12.15-13.30

13.30-15.30
15.30-15.00
16.00-16.15

16.15-17.00

17.00- 17.05

17.05-

Sponsored by:

¥ Inspired by patients.
A 4 Driven by science.

Welcome & Coffee

Introduction & State of Swiss FLS

Reassure guality at your FLS—*3 in 1 system”

FLS meets FFN — the Trauma Surgeon perspective

Networking lunch

Presentation & exchange
{Tools, Tips, Pathways, Documents )

IOF update (national/international FLS)

Coffee break

Update AgO (Alliance against Osteoporosis)

Summary & “Best FLS —supporting tool” Award

Networking Apéro

AMGEN

Location: Punkt.Null
Maulbeerstrasse 10
3011 Bern

Dr. Sigrid Jehle-Kunz / Prof. Thierry Chevzlley

Dr. Ane Djuv {Norway)

Prof. Johannes Bastizn, Bern

All Centers

Eric Brulé (IOF)

Ag0 Spokesperson

Prof. Thierry Chevalley/ Dr. Sigrid Jehle-Kunz

Registration to:
katy.giroux@unige.ch



